
Conduit Fishing & Wire Handling

JetLine Pull Line
Heavy-Duty Bulk Nylon Line

• Use with line carriers for any size conduit.
• Doubles as general-purpose line for layout of suspended ceilings, plumb-lines and

masonry construction.
• All packages are center-dispensing (except #LP1707).

Catalog
Number
LP1701
LP1702
LP1703
LP1707
LP1722
LP1702B
LP1701B

Description
Heavy-duty Bulk Nylon Line
Heavy-duty Bulk Nylon Line
Heavy-duty Bulk Nylon Line
Heavy-duty Bulk Nylon Line
Heavy-duty Bulk Nylon Line
Heavy-duty Bulk Nylon Line
Heavy-duty Bulk Nylon Line

Length (ft.)
1000'
2000'
1400'
1350'
2200'
2000'
1000'

Breaking
Strength
(Ibs.)

100
30
22

100
90
30

100

Package
Quantity
Box of 6
Box of 6
Box of 5
Box of 6
Box of 6
Bag of 1
Bag of 1

Poly-Pull™ Series Pull Line
• Super high strength — up to 500 Ibs. breaking strength.
• Self-lubricated polyolefin line lasts for years; will not rust, rot or mildew.
• Center-dispensing box pays out line smoothly.
• Blow directly into conduit using Dial-A-Line™ Seal-off bodies.

Catalog
Number
PL102
PL102B
PL231
PL232
PL232B
PL235
PL235B
•PL232BB

Description
Poly-Twine™ Pull Line
Poly-Twine™ Pull Line in bucket
Poly-Pull™ Line in roll
Poly-Pull™ Line in dispenser box
Poly-Pull™ Line in bucket
Poly-Pull™ Line in dispenser box
Poly-Pull™ Line in bucket
'Poly-Pull™ Line in bucket

Length
6500'
6500'
1000'

6500'
6500'
2200'
2200'
6500'

Breaking
Strength
(Ibs.)
190
190
100
200
200
500

500
200

Outside
Diameter
Va"
Ve"
1/16"

V8"

Va"
3/16"

3/16"

Ve'

Color
Yellow
Yellow
White
Blue tracer
Blue tracer
Red tracer
Red tracer
Blue tracer

'minimum purchase quantity ol 72

Conduit Measuring Tape
• The most accurate method of measuring in-place conduit runs. Blow or vacuum

through the run to estimate wire length or to locate obstructions. Marked in
one-foot increments.

• Strong and durable. True Tape™ has breaking strength of 45 Ibs.; Super True Tape™
has breaking strength of 165 Ibs. Both are mildew- and rot-resistant.

Catalog
Number Description Dimensions
TT31 True Tape™ Measuring Tape 3000 ft. Roll x .25" wide
ST40 Super True Tape™ Conduit Measuring Tape 2750 ft. on Roll___

Note: Cannot be used with Gunslinger™
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