JetLine[®] Pull Line

Heavy-Duty Bulk Nylon Line

- Use with line carriers for any size conduit.
- Doubles as general-purpose line for layout of suspended ceilings, plumb-lines and masonry construction.
- All packages are center-dispensing (except #LP1707).

Catalog Number	Description	Length (ft.)	Breaking Strength (Ibs.)	Package Quantity
LP1701	Heavy-duty Bulk Nylon Line	1000'	100	Box of 6
LP1702	Heavy-duty Bulk Nylon Line	2000'	30	Box of 6
LP1703	Heavy-duty Bulk Nylon Line	1400'	22	Box of 5
LP1707	Heavy-duty Bulk Nylon Line	1350'	100	Box of 6
LP1722	Heavy-duty Bulk Nylon Line	2200'	90	Box of 6
LP1702B	Heavy-duty Bulk Nylon Line	2000'	30	Bag of 1
LP1701B	Heavy-duty Bulk Nylon Line	1000'	100	Bag of 1

Poly-Pull™ Series Pull Line

- Super high strength up to 500 lbs. breaking strength.
- Self-lubricated polyolefin line lasts for years; will not rust, rot or mildew.
- · Center-dispensing box pays out line smoothly.
- Blow directly into conduit using Dial-A-Line[™] Seal-off bodies.

Catalog Number	Description	Length	Breaking Strength (Ibs.)	Outside Diameter	Color
PL102	Poly-Twine [™] Pull Line	6500'	190	1/8"	Yellow
PL102B	Poly-Twine [™] Pull Line in bucket	6500'	190	1/8"	Yellow
PL231	Poly-Pull [™] Line in roll	1000'	100	1/16"	White
PL232	Poly-Pull [™] Line in dispenser box	6500'	200	1/8"	Blue tracer
PL232B	Poly-Pull™ Line in bucket	6500'	200	1/8"	Blue tracer
PL235	Poly-Pull [™] Line in dispenser box	2200'	500	3/16"	Red tracer
PL235B	Poly-Pull™ Line in bucket	2200'	500	3/16"	Red tracer
*PL232BB	*Poly-Pull™ Line in bucket	6500'	200	1/8"	Blue tracer

*minimum purchase quantity of 72

Conduit Measuring Tape

- The most accurate method of measuring in-place conduit runs. Blow or vacuum through the run to estimate wire length or to locate obstructions. Marked in one-foot increments.
- Strong and durable. True Tape[™] has breaking strength of 45 lbs.; Super True Tape[™] has breaking strength of 165 lbs. Both are mildew- and rot-resistant.

Number	Description	Dimensions
TT31	True Tape™ Measuring Tape	3000 ft. Roll x .25" wide
ST40	Super True Tape™ Conduit Measuring Tape	2750 ft. on Roll







